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This map was prepared for Assessment & Taxation purposes only and was
NOT prepared nor is it suitable for legal, engineering or surveying purposes.

UMATILLA COUNTY
SCALE 1" =100'

Umatilla
1300
1400
1800
2300
2800
3200
3300
3600
3700
3800

4000
4200
5000
6000
6001
9300
9400
9500
9600
11000

11200
11801
11802
12300
12301

12800-12802
12900
13000
13100
13200

Cancelled Tax Lots

SE 1/4 NW 1/4 SEC 17 T5N R28E WM

5N 28 17BD

5N 28 17BD

See Map 5N 28 17BA

See Map 5N 28 17

Se
e 

M
ap

 5
N

 2
8 

17
BC

Se
e 

M
ap

 5
N

 2
8 

17
AC

Revised 12/12/2025

SHEET NO.2

SHEET NO.2

SHEET NO.2


	5N2817BD1.pdf
	5N2817BD2.pdf

